DEUTSCHE POST AG

DEUTSCHE POST AG
WKN: 555200

ISIN: DE0005552004

Overview

2024/05/23 17:40:30
Price

38.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.23% (-0.48)

DE0005552004
DHL

Xetra

EUR

Transport

Stock

45,609 EUR
GERMANY DAX

39.18 EUR
39.22 EUR
38.53 EUR
39.10 EUR
38.69793 EUR
2,471,304
95,634,351.48
5,222
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858471,154589547,156677326,160015547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=144553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=144553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=144553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2121acac484e6f71b236f1d4d160a64710802f51cd58a78b2ef8fc61128101c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=565594f16d38e5202&time=1716571042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b41bc4996cbab0aa00efe9e3af289f26496c98883147b895576a0932ebaf586&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0120c3ac68c56216b&time=1716571042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d3a3550cc68284396cc9df142127b79fd0482c3a94be7436a54aba0103d28da&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76be84f15c1e9b901&time=1716571042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc92352f8cb0975f6bdac3118dac9a17e2133927daf2fb7681df493c6d362cc2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3448ca66ad1cd4030&time=1716571042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67c44d93cdb66e1c80080e46e3565faeb44632007ec504153f862a51fcc6f1a2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9573d2490b225751c&time=1716571042&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Details

2024/05/23 17:40:30

Price
38.62 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.23% (-0.48)

DE0005552004
DHL

Xetra

EUR

Transport
Stock

45,609 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 39.18 EUR
High 39.22 EUR
Low 38.53 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.10 EUR
VWAP 38.69793 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,471,304
Trading volume 95,634,351.48
Number of trades 5,222
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.22% -8.23% -25.89%
Perf (abs.) -2.56 -3.47 -13.49
Beta 0.94 1.08 1.16
Volatility 20.52 21.02 27.15
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:40
05/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/23

Tradegate 2024/ 18:56
05/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:00
05/23

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55

Price

38.62 EUR

38.71 EUR

38.57 EUR

38.58 EUR

38.03 CHF

39.35 EUR (2,089,552)
39.00 EUR (2,579,088)
41.23 EUR (2,539,072)
41.80 EUR (2,319,894)

45.67 EUR (2024/01/26)

37.68 EUR (2024/05/07)

47.05 EUR (2023/07/31)

36.03 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
95.63 5,222

0.00 2

3.10 374

0.30 148

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365136

DEUTSCHE POST AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

04/01

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/23

17:36

17:40

17:30

18:08

12:37

16:48

15:30

18:00

17:44

16:31

15:39

13:35

27.50 EUR

38.48 EUR

38.555 EUR

38.46 EUR

38.74 EUR

38.63 EUR

42.01 USD

40.69 EUR

38.70 EUR

38.59 EUR

199.85 RON

38.75 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.04

0.01

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1948367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144557

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Deutsche Post 0

E i

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE POST AG

Charles-de-Gaulle-Stralle 20 - 53113 Bonn
Telefon: +49-228-182-0

Fax: +49-228-182-63199

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobias Meyer
John Pearson
Melanie Kreis
Nikola
Hagleitner
Oscar de Bok
Pablo Ciano
Thomas
Ogilvie

Tim
Scharwath

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaus von
Bomhard

Heinrich Hiesinger
Katrin Suder
Luise Holscher
Mario Hermann
Daberkow

Stefan Schulte
Andrea Kocsis
Ingrid Deltenre
Jorg von Dosky
Lawrence Rosen
Mario Jacubasch
Silke Busch
Simone Menne
Stefan Wintels
Stefanie Weckesser
Stephan Teuscher
Thomas Held
Thorsten Kihn
Ulrike Lennartz-

Pipenbacher
Yusuf Ozdemir

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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